
Rockwood Adjuster Directory 

Last Name First Name Phone Manager Email Address 

Atchison Lynette 814-926-5259 Teri Earley Lynette.Atchison@rockwoodcasualty.com 

Atchison Kristin 814-926-5285 Jill Peck Kristin.Atchison@rockwoodcasualty.com 

Berger Nikki 814-926-5217 Jill Peck Nikki.Berger@rockwoodcasualty.com 

Booth Shawn 814-926-5202 Rick Tipton sbooth@rockwoodcasualty.com 

Chalk Elise 814-926-5366 Jill Peck Elise.Chalk@rockwoodcasualty.com 

Clark Karen 814-926-5313 Teri Earley KarenC.Clark@rockwoodcasualty.com 

 Cates Karen 814-926-5279 Kelly Cline Karen.Cates@rockwoodcasualty.com 

Dawson Brittany 814-926-5311 Teri Earley Brittany.Dawson@rockwoodcasualty.com 

Earley Teri 814-926-5236 Rick Tipton Teri.Earley@rockwoodcasualty.com 

Cline Kelly 814-926-5256 Rick Tipton Kelly.Cline@rockwoodcasualty.com 

Howard  Paige 814-926-5359 Jill Peck Paige.Howard@rockwoodcasualty.com 

Darr Andrea 814-926-5267 Jill Peck Andrea.Darr@rockwoodcasualty.com 

Gindlesperger Amber 814-926-5271 Teri Earley Amber.Gindlesperger@rockwoodcasualty.com 

Peck Jill 814-926-5268 Rick Tipton Jill.Peck@rockwoodcasualty.com 

Schaefer Alexis 814-926-2670 Jill Peck alexis.schaefer@rockwoodcasualty.com 

Hillegas Jill 814-926-5398 Rick Tipton Jill.Hillegas@rockwoodcasualty.com 

Tipton Rick 814-926-5248  Rick.Tipton@rockwoodcasualty.com 

Triggs Michelle 814-926-5346 Kelly Cline Michelle.Triggs@rockwoodcasualty.com 

 


